7/3/2017

Mazo to Spring Green | Strava Route Cue Sheet

STRAVA

Mazo to Spring Green
https://www.strava.com/routes/9457051

62.9mi 3,723+ Road

Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 3:49:32

= e

Sprindfsreen . Maz'ﬁ'anie

3y Lone Rock “—

Pl N
 Vermont? 178

Pine Bl

iy

Go gle 3 - 2 Barneveld @]ﬁa\p Report’a map error

S “ Ll

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of
private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use
your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and
property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 16.4 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed onto Brodhead Street 0.0
Right onto Emily Road 0.2
Left onto Reeve Road 0.4
Proceed onto Reeve Road 3.4
Right onto County Road KK 4.4
Proceed onto County Road KK 4.7
Right onto County Road K 5.0
Left onto Knight Hollow Road 5.7
Proceed onto Knight Hollow Road 6.1
Proceed onto Knight Hollow Road 9.6
Continue on County Road HH 1.4
Proceed onto County Road HH 121
Left onto County Road H 12.7
Right onto Amacher Hollow Road 13.6
Proceed onto Amacher Hollow Road 14.1
Right onto Coon Rock Road 16.4
Proceed onto Coon Rock Road 16.7
Left onto High Point Road 17.3

https://www.strava.com/routes/9457051/cue_sheet

Left onto Golf Course Road
Proceed onto Golf Course Road
Left onto County Road C

Right onto State Highway 23
Proceed onto State Highway 23
Continue on South Winsted Street
Left onto East Jefferson Street
Continue on West Jefferson Street
Right onto Cincinnati Street
Proceed onto Cincinnati Street
Left onto West Jefferson Street
Continue on East Jefferson Street
Right onto South Winsted Street
Continue on State Highway 23
Proceed onto State Highway 23
Right onto County Road C
Proceed onto County Road C
Proceed onto County Road C

Left onto Lower Wyoming Road
Proceed onto Lower Wyoming Road
Right onto Rush Creek Road
Right onto Sneed Creek Road
Proceed onto Sneed Creek Road
Proceed onto Sneed Creek Road
Left onto Percussion Rock Rd
Proceed onto Percussion Rock Rd
Right onto State Highway 23

Left onto Upper Wyoming Road
Proceed onto Upper Wyoming Road
Proceed onto Upper Wyoming Road
Right onto County Road Z

Left onto Far Look Road

Proceed onto Far Look Road
Right onto County Road T
Proceed onto County Road T
Continue on Coon Rock Road

Proceed onto Coon Rock Road

19.2
20.0
20.6
21.2
22.4
23.1
23.6
23.9
24.0
24.0
241
24.2
24.4
25.0
26.2
27.0
28.7
30.4
30.8
31.4
31.5
32.0
32.4
34.9
35.2
36.6
37.9
38.0
38.6
40.8
41.0
41.6
42.4
43.3
441
44.7
46.2

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

12



7/3/2017

Right onto Amacher Hollow Road
Proceed onto Amacher Hollow Road
Left onto County Road H

Proceed onto County Road H

Right onto County Road HH
Continue on Knight Hollow Road
Proceed onto Knight Hollow Road
Proceed onto Knight Hollow Road
Right onto County Road K

Proceed onto County Road K

Left onto County Road KK

Left onto Reeve Road

Proceed onto Reeve Road

Right onto Highway 14

Continue on West Commercial Street
Left onto Brodhead Street

Arrive at Finish

https://www.strava.com/routes/9457051/cue_sheet

Mazo to Spring Green | Strava Route Cue Sheet

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

46.4
47.6
49.3
49.9
50.1
51.4
52.1
54.3
57.1
57.4
57.8
58.4
59.6
62.6
62.8
62.8
62.9

2/2



