





Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 16.4 mi/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto Brodhead Street	0.0
Right onto Emily Road	0.2
Left onto Reeve Road	0.4
Proceed onto Reeve Road	3.4
Right onto County Road KK	4.4
Proceed onto County Road KK	4.7
Right onto County Road K	5.0
Left onto Knight Hollow Road	5.7
Proceed onto Knight Hollow Road	6.1
Proceed onto Knight Hollow Road	9.6
Continue on County Road HH	11.4
Proceed onto County Road HH	12.1
Left onto County Road H	12.7
Right onto Amacher Hollow Road	13.6
Proceed onto Amacher Hollow Road	14.1
Right onto Coon Rock Road	16.4
Proceed onto Coon Rock Road	16.7
Left onto High Point Road	17.3

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Left onto Golf Course Road	19.2
Proceed onto Golf Course Road	20.0
Left onto County Road C	20.6
Right onto State Highway 23	21.2
Proceed onto State Highway 23	22.4
Continue on South Winsted Street	23.1
Left onto East Jefferson Street	23.6
Continue on West Jefferson Street	23.9
Right onto Cincinnati Street	24.0
Proceed onto Cincinnati Street	24.0
Left onto West Jefferson Street	24.1
Continue on East Jefferson Street	24.2
Right onto South Winsted Street	24.4
Continue on State Highway 23	25.0
Proceed onto State Highway 23	26.2
Right onto County Road C	27.0
Proceed onto County Road C	28.7
Proceed onto County Road C	30.4
Left onto Lower Wyoming Road	30.8
Proceed onto Lower Wyoming Road	31.4
Right onto Rush Creek Road	31.5
Right onto Sneed Creek Road	32.0
Proceed onto Sneed Creek Road	32.4
Proceed onto Sneed Creek Road	34.9
Left onto Percussion Rock Rd	35.2
Proceed onto Percussion Rock Rd	36.6
Right onto State Highway 23	37.9
Left onto Upper Wyoming Road	38.0
Proceed onto Upper Wyoming Road	38.6
Proceed onto Upper Wyoming Road	40.8
Right onto County Road Z	41.0
Left onto Far Look Road	41.6
Proceed onto Far Look Road	42.4
Right onto County Road T	43.3
Proceed onto County Road T	44.1
Continue on Coon Rock Road	44.7
Proceed onto Coon Rock Road	46.2

i i	
DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Right onto Amacher Hollow Road	46.4
Proceed onto Amacher Hollow Road	47.6
Left onto County Road H	49.3
Proceed onto County Road H	49.9
Right onto County Road HH	50.1
Continue on Knight Hollow Road	51.4
Proceed onto Knight Hollow Road	52.1
Proceed onto Knight Hollow Road	54.3
Right onto County Road K	57.1
Proceed onto County Road K	57.4
Left onto County Road KK	57.8
Left onto Reeve Road	58.4
Proceed onto Reeve Road	59.6
Right onto Highway 14	62.6
Continue on West Commercial Street	62.8
Left onto Brodhead Street	62.8
Arrive at Finish	62.9